Bread - Fluorescent
FHE 35W T5 FoodStar Bread
0001860

Range Features
- FoodStar bread lamps have a radiation concentrated in the yellowish part of the spectrum

CEFO™

PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Lamp finish

Colour temperature (K)
Dimmable

EAN code

Energy class

Cap/Base

Type

Watt (Nominal) (W)
Ordering number
Voltage (V)

DATA TABLE
General data

Control gear required

Lamp finish

Dimmable

EAN code

Energy class

Intended purpose

Cap/Base

Lamp mercury content (mg)
Type

Ordering number
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Truthful colour rendering does not disturb the natural colours of the products

Reduced warm up of the goods illuminated

Available in Toughcoatversion (shatter proof). The protective FEP coating meets the IEC600682-75
pendulum hammer test (5 Joule) and 4m drop test demonstrating excellent glass retention in the event
of accidental lamp breakage

Coated

2300

Yes
5410288018607
A+

G5
T5-FHE-Food
35

0001860

205

Yes

Coated

Yes
5410288018607
A+

Food

G5

2.3
T5-FHE-Food
0001860
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Bread - Fluorescent
FHE 35W T5 FoodStar Bread
0001860

Range features

Product name
Special purpose lamp
Sales pack quantity
E-number FI

Optical data

Colour temperature (K)

Electrical data

kWh per 1000 hours burning time
Watt (Nominal) (W)
Voltage (V)

Physical data

Max. Lamp Diameter (mm) - D

Lamp Length (mm) - C/L

Length base to base (mm) - A

Length base to pin Min-Max - B
Single packaging type

Weight (kg)

Outer package net weight (kg)

Single product net weight (kg)

Outer packaging weight (kg)

Single packaging weight (kg)

Outer package gross weight (kg)
Single product gross weight (kg)
Outer package volume (dm3)

Single package volume (dm3)

Units per outer package

Outer package dimensions (L x W x H)
(cm)

Single package dimensions (L x W x H)
(cm)
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FoodStar bread lamps have a radiation concentrated in the
yellowish part of the spectrum

Truthful colour rendering does not disturb the natural colours of
the products

Reduced warm up of the goods illuminated

Available in Toughcoatversion (shatter proof). The protective FEP
coating meets the IEC600682-75 pendulum hammer test (5 Joule)
and 4m drop test demonstrating excellent glass retention in the
event of accidental lamp breakage

FHE 35W T5 FoodStar Bread
Yes

25

4940490

2300

38
35
205

16

1450

1449
1453.7-1456.1
Box/Sleeve
0.11

2.73

0.11

0.82

0.02

3.54

0.13

16.317

0.529

25

148.00 x 10.50 x 10.50

146.40 x 1.90 x 1.90
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Bread - Fluorescent
FHE 35W T5 FoodStar Bread
0001860

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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38 kWh/1000h
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